Eider-Treene-Sorge-Radweg

Unterkunfte in der Eider-Treene-Sorge-Region

Jugendherberge
Friedrichstadt

Gastehaus Village

Hof Appelbii

Hotel & Restaurant
Schimmelreiter

Wohnmobil- und Camping-
platz Bootsmann

CampingOase Eider

Lindenhof 1887

Jugendherberge Tonning

Ostdeutsche Str. 1

Dorfstrafte 7

Redder 6

HauptstraRe 58 - 60

FahrstraBe 1

An der Eider 1

Friedrichstrate 39

Badallee 28

25840

25879

24861

24887

24797

25779

25774

25832

Friedrichstadt

Stapel

Bergenhusen

Silberstedt

Breiholz

Hennstedt

Lunden

Ténning

04881/936261

04883/352

04885/7989905

04626 /18 48 60

04332 /9964200

04836/99688 00

04882/407

04861/1280

friedrichstadt@jugendherberge.de

info@haus-village.de

info@hof-appelbue.de

info@schimmelreiter-silberstedt.de

ahoi@bootsmann-lodge.de

info@camping-eider.de

info@lindenhof1887.de

toenning@jugendherberge.de

www.friedrichstadt.jugendherberge.de

www.haus-village.de

www.hof-appelbue.de

www.schimmelreiter-silberstedt.de

www.bootsmann-lodge.de

www.camping-eider.de

www.lindenhof1887.de

www.toenning.jugendherberge.de



